
KKTF 

EYLÜL 2018 

YAŞ GRUPLARI KLASMAN PUANLARI

12 YAŞ KIZLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2107

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018

ŞUBAT 

LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

NİSAN

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 TANSEL ŞIK 08.01.2007 90 90 90 18 0 288

2 ELÇİN ÖZBİLEN 13.12.2006 42 42 60 18 86 248

3 KAYRA YÜCEER 04.07.2007 42 42 42 12 66 204

4 SEVİM AKBAŞ 14.07.2006 60 60 0 0 0 120

5 NADİR ÇINARLILI 12.02.2007 30 30 30 12 0 102

6 AYŞEN ŞAH 10.06.2006 30 0 30 8 0 68

7 YEZDA ÖKSÜZOĞULLARI 0 0 0 0 51 51

8 İPAR ŞENOL 19.02.2018 0 0 42 0 0 42

9 ÖZGÜL ŞAH 14.06.2008 0 0 30 8 0 38

10 HAYAT ÇAKMAK 0 0 0 0 31 31

11 AYŞE ÖZBERKAN 09.05.2006 18 0 0 0 0 18

12 EKİN KARASU 22.03.2007 18 0 18

13 ELİFSU ALUFTEKİN 28.06.2008 0 0 18 0 0 18

14 ZEHRA ÇİSE TUĞCU 25.08.2008 0 0 0 8 0 8

15 YAĞMUR KURT 08.08.2008 0 0 0 8 0 8

16 DENİZ GÖNÜL 08.06.2006 0 0 1 0 0 1

12 YAŞ ERKEKLER
Doğum 

Tarihi

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2107

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018    

ŞUBAT       

LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

NİSAN

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 DORUK E.VAROĞLU 17.07.2006 60 90 60 0 0 210

2 TURGAY V. HIDIROĞLU 03.03.2006 30 60 90 0 0 180

3 BATUR EVRE 19.03.2007 18 18 42 18 0 96

4 G.YUSUF GÖKBAYRAK 10.06.2006 0 0 0 0 86 86

5 EKİN MAHAN 01.02.2006 0 0 18 0 66 84

6 HALİL HALİLCİK 0 0 0 0 51 51

7 ERTAN ERCANTAN 08.02.2008 0 0 42 0 0 42

8 TOPRAK ALTUNTAŞ 08.05.2008 0 0 30 12 0 42

9 AREN BAYBARS 12.08.2008 0 0 30 12 0 42

10 ADAHAN DUMAN 0 0 0 0 31 31

11 ARDA MÜEZZİN 11.09.2006 30 0 0 0 0 30

12 ONUR BAŞKAŞ 01.10.2008 0 0 30 0 0 30

13 DEHA HASAN ULUSOY 22.09.2008 0 0 30 0 0 30

14 ROMAN MARCHUKOU 17.01.2007 18 0 0 0 0 18

15 ARAS ÇELİK 15.02.2007 18 0 0 0 0 18

16 DORUK YÜCEL DOLMACI 26.12.2008 0 0 18 0 0 18

17 CEMAL KONUKLU 04.04.2008 0 0 0 18 0 18



KKTF 

EYLÜL 2018 

YAŞ GRUPLARI KLASMAN PUANLARI

14 YAŞ KIZLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2107

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018    

ŞUBAT      LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

MART

HAFTA İÇİ

GTK

2018

NİSAN 

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

2018 

TEMMUZ 

KKTF YAZ 

KUPASI

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 AZRA S. YALKIÇ 13.02.2004 294 228 360 46 304 344 360 1936

2 ILGIN MİNEL YİĞİT 11.06.2004 138 294 294 72 344 304 0 1446

3 ELİZ DİLAVER 11.05.2005 228 90 228 46 164 184 0 940

4 ELÇİN ÖZBİLEN 13.12.2006 228 0 138 59 104 144 228 901

5 MERİL SONAKIN 02.04.2004 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 720

6 CEREN YILMAZ 26.07.2004 0 0 90 72 144 244 0 550

7 TANSEL ŞIK 08.01.2007 0 0 138 59 244 0 90 531

8 ZEYNEP ERTANOĞLU 04.03.2005 138 90 138 0 24 44 0 434

9 MELİSSA BEYAZ 19.07.2005 0 0 228 0 84 84 0 396

10 NADİR ÇINARLILI 12.02.2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 294 294

11 SEVİM AKBAŞ 14.07.2006 0 228 0 0 0 0 0 228

12 EKİN KARASU 22.03.2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 138

14 YAŞ ERKEKLER
Doğum 

Tarihi

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2107

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018     

ŞUBAT      LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

MART

HAFTA İÇİ

GTK

2018

NİSAN 

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

2018 

TEMMUZ 

KKTF YAZ 

KUPASI

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 İBRAHİM AĞUN 04.08.2004 294 228 360 72 344 304 1602

2 DORUK VAROĞLU 17.07.2006 0 0 228 72 304 344 360 1308

3 MEHMET CAN 10.10.2005 90 0 294 46 44 104 294 872

4 EMRE DİLAVER 11.05.2005 138 90 138 59 184 224 0 833

5 DERİN AKAY 16.02.2004 90 0 228 0 288 184 0 790

6 ZEKİ ESENDAĞLI 31.10.2004 90 0 90 46 124 44 138 532

7 YALIN DOĞASAL 20.04.2004 0 0 138 59 0 159 90 446

8 HAZAN ALİ AKHİSAR 04.05.2005 138 0 138 0 24 75 0 375

9 CEMRE YEŞİL 26.04.2004 0 0 0 0 164 207 0 371

10 DERİN SAMİOĞLU 19.02.2004 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 360

11 TURGAY V. HIDIROĞLU 03.03.2006 228 0 0 0 0 0 0 228

12 K. AHMET ELMAZOĞLU 18.05.2005 90 0 138 0 0 0 0 228

13 BATUR EVRE 19.03.2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 228

14 GÖKTUĞ Y. GÖKBAYRAK 10.06.2006 0 0 0 0 0 123 0 123

15 AYBARS MENEMENCİ 10.12.2005 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

16 UMUT SAKALLI 26.01.2005 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 90



KKTF 

EYLÜL 2018 

YAŞ GRUPLARI KLASMAN PUANLARI

16 YAŞ KIZLAR 
DOĞUM 

TARİHİ

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2107

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018    

ŞUBAT      LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

NİSAN 

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 AZRA S. YALKIÇ 13.02.2004 270 450 582 0 516 1818

2 NERGİS L. MENEMENCİ 18.02.2003 720 582 450 0 0 1752

3 ILGIN M. YİĞİT 10.06.2004 450 450 270 0 456 1626

4 İZEM CİVİSİLLİ 22.02.2003 582 0 450 0 0 1032

11 CEREN YILMAZ 26.07.2004 0 270 270 0 366 906

5 SEDA Ö.ASKİN 26.03.2003 186 186 186 0 276 834

6 MERİL SONAKIN 02.04.2004 0 720 0 0 0 720

8 FATMA KAYOL 28.05.2003 0 0 720 0 0 720

9 ŞARA BORANHAN 25.07.2003 0 270 270 0 84 624

13 MELİSA BEYAZ 19.07.2005 0 0 270 0 0 270

14 ZEYNEP ERTANOĞLU 04.03.2005 0 0 0 0 216 216

15 ELİZ DİLAVER 11.05.2005 0 0 186 0 0 186

16 YAŞ ERKEKLER 
DOĞUM 

TARİHİ

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2017

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018    

ŞUBAT      LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

NİSAN 

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 AVNİ AVNİOĞLU 19.04.2003 720 582 582 144 0 2028

2 İBRAHİM AĞUN 04.08.2004 270 450 450 116 426 1712

3 CELAL KONUKLU 17.05.2002 0 720 720 0 1440

4 BERKE C. EKİNCİ 07.11.2003 450 186 270 90 426 1422

5 SAMİ A. SARPTEN 02.10.2003 450 186 270 90 276 1272

6 DERİN SAMİOĞLU 19.02.2004 0 270 450 456 1176

7 KAAN ARKIN 06.10.2003 270 0 186 116 246 818

8 DERİN AKAY 16.02.2004 270 0 270 144 0 684

9 YALIN DOĞASAL 20.04.2004 0 0 186 0 206 392

10 MERT ALTAY 22.07.2002 0 270 0 0 0 270

11 EMRE DİLAVER 11.05.2005 0 0 270 0 0 270

12 MEHMET CAN 10.10.2005 0 0 186 0 0 186

13 ARDA RAZI 18.08.2002 186 0 0 0 0 186

14 HAZAN ALİ AKHİSAR 04.05.2005 0 0 0 0 66 66



KKTF 

EYLÜL 2018 

YAŞ GRUPLARI KLASMAN PUANLARI

18 YAŞ KIZLAR
DOĞUM 

TARİHİ

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2107

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018    

ŞUBAT      LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

MART

HAFTA İÇİ

GTK

2018

NİSAN 

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

2018 

TEMMUZ 

KKTF YAZ 

KUPASI

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 NERGİS L. MENEMENCİ 18.02.2003 912 912 1176 288 0 0 0 3288

2 ILGIN M. YİĞİT 10.06.2004 0 0 0 235 896 896 0 2027

3 İZEM CİVİSİLLİ 22.02.2003 1176 552 0 288 0 0 0 2016

4 AZRA S. YALKIÇ 13.02.2004 0 0 0 182 688 792 0 1662

5 FATMA KAYOL 28.05.2003 0 0 1440 182 0 0 0 1622

6 ŞARA BORANHAN 25.07.2003 0 0 912 0 0 584 0 1496

7 TANEM M. YALKIÇ 28.07.2000 0 360 552 182 0 271 0 1365

8 CEREN YILMAZ 26.07.2004 0 0 0 235 532 479 0 1246

9 ECEM AÇIKEL 26.01.2000 0 1176 0 0 0 0 0 1176

10 SEDA Ö AŞKIN 26.03.2003 0 0 0 0 323 0 0 323

11 ZEYNEP ERTANOĞLU 04.03.2005 0 0 0 182 0 0 0 182

18 YAŞ ERKEKLER
DOĞUM 

TARİHİ

2017

EKİM

GBTK

2107

MASTERLER

KKTF

2018     

ŞUBAT      LŞK

2018

ŞUBAT

LŞK

ÇİFTLER

2018

MART

HAFTA İÇİ

GTK

2018

NİSAN 

HAFTA İÇİ

KKTF

2018 

TEMMUZ 

KKTF YAZ 

KUPASI

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 ŞEVKİ ÖKSÜZOĞULLARI 26.04.2000 1440 1440 1440 235 896 896 1440 7787

2 MUSTAFA M. ZORBA 20.06.2000 1176 1176 1176 792 792 1176 6288

3 AKAN CAN 12.02.2001 912 912 0 0 323 0 360 2507

4 DERİN SAMİOĞLU 19.02.2004 0 0 912 235 740 584 0 2471

5 SAMİ A. SARPTEN 02.10.2003 0 0 912 182 427 375 0 1896

6 AVNİ AVNİOĞLU 19.04.2003 0 0 552 182 479 531 0 1744

7 MUSTAFA ARİFOĞLU 11.07.2001 552 0 552 288 0 167 0 1559

8 CELAL KONUKLU 17.05.2002 0 0 0 288 0 0 912 1200

9 UĞUR BERKAY ÇALIŞKAN 07.07.2001 552 552 0 0 0 0 0 1104

10 ARDA RAZI 18.08.2002 552 552 0 0 0 0 0 1104

11 BORAY ŞİMŞEK 05.01.2001 912 0 0 0 0 0 0 912

12 BERKE C. EKİNCİ 07.11.2003 0 0 552 0 115 115 0 782

13 KAAN ARKIN 06.10.2003 0 0 552 0 63 0 0 615

14 İBRAHİM AĞUN 04.08.2004 0 0 0 0 0 0 552 552


